Ecod

I Features

yWinding is possible in both directions

yTraverse feed is programmable with
any value

y50 stops per program

yadjustable tailstock for different
mandrel lengths

IOptions

yMandrels
yWire dereelers

Wire diameter
Number of wires

$FOUFS IFJHIU BCPWF UPPS
Center distance

Power of the winding drive

Winding speed

Machine control

Main voltage

Power requirement

Noise level

Considered security guideline

Operating conditions

0,5-5,0mm
1

975 mm

1,700 mm

7.5 kW

0 — 300 rpm stepless adjustable (others optional)
Lenze PLC

3 x380...500 V / +N /+PE, 50/60 Hz

11 kVA

<75 dB(A)

Valid CE guidelines

Temperature: 5 — 40°C
Rel. Humidity: 5 — 80%, non-condensing
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